
 2025-2026 Postgraduate Certificate in Ageing Health and Wellbeing in Intellectual Disability Timetable Trinity College Dublin

Wk Day Date Time Module Room Course/Notes

3 2 Tues 09-Sep-25
17:00

NU7105 Health and Well-Being for Adults with ID in Contemporary Society Online Material Released - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Release Date

4 2 Tues 16-Sep-25
16:00-17:00 

NU7105 Health and Well-Being for Adults with ID in Contemporary Society Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

5 2 Tues 23-Sep-25
16:00-17:00

NU7105 Health and Well-Being for Adults with ID in Contemporary Society Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

6 2 Tues 30-Sep-25
16:00-17:00

NU7105 Health and Well-Being for Adults with ID in Contemporary Society Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

7 2 Tues 07-Oct-25
19:00-20:00

NU7105 Health and Well-Being for Adults with ID in Contemporary Society Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

8 2 Tues 14-Oct-25
16:00-17:00

NU7105 Health and Well-Being for Adults with ID in Contemporary Society Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

9 2 Tues 21-Oct-25
16:00-17:00

NU7105 Health and Well-Being for Adults with ID in Contemporary Society Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

10 2 Tues 28-Oct-25
16:00-17:00

NU7105 Health and Well-Being for Adults with ID in Contemporary Society Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

11 2 Tues 04-Nov-25
16:00-17:00

NU7105 Health and Well-Being for Adults with ID in Contemporary Society Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

12 2 Tues 11-Nov-25
16:00-17:00

NU7105 Health and Well-Being for Adults with ID in Contemporary Society Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

12 3 Wed 12-Nov-25
17:00

NU7106 Principles and Perspectives of Service Delivery Online Material Released - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Release Date

13 2 Tues 18-Nov-25
16:00-17:00

NU7106 Principles and Perspectives of Service Delivery Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

14 2 Tues 25-Nov-25
16:00-17:00

NU7106 Principles and Perspectives of Service Delivery Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

15 2 Tues 02-Dec-25
16:00-17:00

NU7106 Principles and Perspectives of Service Delivery Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

16 4 Thur 11-Dec-25
16:00-17:00

NU7106 Principles and Perspectives of Service Delivery Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

17 2 Tues 16-Dec-25
16:00-17:00

NU7106 Principles and Perspectives of Service Delivery Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

20 2 Tues 06-Jan-26
16:00-17:00

NU7106 Principles and Perspectives of Service Delivery Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

21 2 Tues 13-Jan-26
16:00-17:00

NU7106 Principles and Perspectives of Service Delivery Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

22 2 Tues 20-Jan-26
16:00-17:00

NU7106 Principles and Perspectives of Service Delivery Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

23 2 Tues 27-Jan-26 . NU7107 Complex Care Realities Online Material Released - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Release Date

23 2 Tues 27-Jan-26
16:00-17:00

NU7106 Principles and Perspectives of Service Delivery Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

24 2 Tues 03-Feb-26
16:00-17:00

NU7107 Complex Care Realities Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

25 2 Tues 10-Feb-26
16:00-17:00

NU7107 Complex Care Realities Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

26 2 Tues 17-Feb-26
16:00-17:00

NU7107 Complex Care Realities Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial
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27 2 Tues 24-Feb-26
16:00-17:00

NU7107 Complex Care Realities Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

28 2 Tues 03-Mar-26
16:00-17:00

NU7107 Complex Care Realities Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

29 4 Thur 12-Mar-26
16:00-17:00

NU7107 Complex Care Realities Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

30 1 Mon 16-Mar-26
16:00-17:00

NU7107 Complex Care Realities Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

31 2 Tues 24-Mar-26
16:00-17:00

NU7107 Complex Care Realities Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial

32 2 Tues 31-Mar-26
16:00-17:00

NU7107 Complex Care Realities Online Live - see Blackboard for further information AHWID Web Tutorial
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